

PATRS LIST

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY
1	Hex bolt	2	35	Flat key M5x12	1
2	Clamp plate	2	36	Gear box	1
3	Square tube	2	37	Rack	1
4	Socket tube	2	38	Support plate	1
5	Adjustable height tube	2	39	Spring washer M5	2
6	Knob for hand steady handle	2	40	Screw M6x16	8
7	Rectangular slide bar	1	41	Bolt	1
8	Hex nut M6x40	4	42	Sleeve	1
9	Clamp plate	2	43	Sleeve	1
10	Center (to hold "original " item)	2	44	Bolt base	1
11	Bedway fixing bracket collar	2	45	Template pattern clamp & bolts (30FF)	1
12	Vertical end plate	2	46	Hex nut M6x12	3
13	Spring washer	14	47	Hex nut M6x12	2
14	Hex nut M6x30	2	48	Spring	1
15	Safety shield	1	49	Main guide carriage	1
16	Screw M4x12	2	50	Nut M5	2
17	Safety shield base	1	51	Locking handle	1
18	Hex screw M6x25	1	52	Bolt	1
19	Screw M4x12	1	53	Bolt	1
20	Washer	1	54	Washer	2
21	Nut	1	55	Hand steady handle	1
22	Adjusting bolt	1	56	Hex nut M6x12	1
23	Fixed disk	1	57	Hex nut M6x16	1
24	Screw M4x12	1	58	Cutter	1
25	Adjusting wheel	1	59	Clamping sleeve	1
26	Screw M8x12	3	60	Gemel base	1
27	Handwheel for lateral movement	1	61	Arbor	1
28	Screw M8x12	1	62	Hex nut M8x30	3
29	Sleeve	1	63	Guiding block	1
30	Gear	1	64	Guiding block	1
31	Retaining ring M15	1	65	Hex nut	2
32	Gear	1	66	Hex bolt M6x25	4
33	Long shaft	1	67	Hex nut	2
34	Short shaft	1			